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The Deputy Commissioner
Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan
All Regions
Sub: Vacation and Breaks in Kendriya Vidyalayas during 2014-15.
(A) Summer Stations:-
(I) Regions covered:- (Jammu, Chandigarh, Dehradun, Sirsa, Delhi, Agra, Bhopal, Jaipur, Kolkata,
Guwahati, Silchar, Tinsukia, Lucknow, Varanasi, Ranchi and Patna).
|1 Summer Vacation 14-05-2014 (Wednesday) 22-06-2014 (Sunday) 40 days
2 Autumn Break 28-09-2014 (Sunday) 08-10-2014 (Wednesday) 1idays
3 Winter Break 23-12-2014 (Tuesday) 11-01-2015 (Sunday) 20 days
(11) Regions covered:- (Ahmedabad, Mumbai, Bangalore, Chennai, Hyderabad, Jabalpur, Raipur,
Ernakulum and Bhubaneshwar).
1 Summer Vacation 04-05-2014 (Sunday ) 22-06-2014 (Sunday) 50 days
2 Autumn Break 28-09-2014 (Sunday) 08-10-2014 (Wednesday) 11 days
3 Winter Break . 23-12-2014 (Tuesday) 01-01-2015 (Thursday) | 10days

B). Winter Stations:-

[1 Summer Break | 16-05-2014 (Friday) [ 25-05-2014 (Sunday) [10days |
2 Autumn Break | 28-09-2014 (Sunday) | 08-10-2014 (Wednesday) [ 11days
3 Winter Vacation | 07-12-2014 (Sunday) 26-01-2015 (Sunday) ~ | 51days

C). Long Winter Stations:-
(KV, Leh Kargil, Nubra,J & K) and Tawang (Arunachal Pradesh).

11 ] Winter Vacation | 30.11.2014 (Sunday) 08.02.2015 (Sunday) | 71days |
D). A & N Islands:-

[1 Summer Vacation 10.05.2014 (Saturday) 08.07.2014 (Tuesday) 60 days
12 Autumn Break 28-09-2014 (Sunday) 08-10-2014 (Wednesday) | 11 days

E) For KV Kathmandu(Nepal):-

1 Summer Break 14-05-2014 (Wednesday) 28-05-2014 (Wednesday) | 15days
2 Autumn Break 28-09-2014 (Sunday) 08-10-2014 (Wednesday) | 11 days
3 Winter Vacation 07-12-2014 (Sunday) 20-01-2015 (Tuesday) | 45 days |

Shipping schedule from A & N Islands to the main land has not been received so far. Hence vacation dates in
the above Vidyalayas of A & N Islands are tentative and will coincide with vacations of State Government Schools to
enable all KV teachers to avaif facility of ‘Teacher’s special Ships’ for visiting mainland during vacations. A holiday of
Dusshera has also been included in the Autumn Break 2013.

This issues with the approval of the Commissioner, KVS and may please be circulated among all Kendriya
Vidyalayas in your region.

Yours faithfully,

i

{P.K.Koul)
Deputy Commissioner (Acad.)
Copy to:-
1. Al Officers and Sections in the KVS (HQ) for information.
2. The Director, all ZIETs ) for information.
3. Kendriya Vidyalaya, Kathmandu(Nepal) for information.
./4./EDP (Cell) for uploading in KVS websites




